
total points total points

1 BEDNAR Filip FEBER JR. Richard CZE CZE 2070 3802 5872 1 HU Enya WU Michelle SUI SUI 7002 7193 14195

2 FONARIUC Denis NITA Matei ROU ROU 863 4158 5021 2 HU Elina WU Emily SUI SUI 3563.5 2223 5786.5

3 ALEXIDIS Nikolaos MARKOULAKIS Theofanis GRE GRE 1294 2941 4235 3 SARDENI Teodora TOMA Bianca Stefania ROU ROU 1293.5 4214.5 5508

4 CASQUERO Daniel ROMERO Luca ESP ESP 2045.5 2189 4234.5 4 GOMEZ Carmen LAZARO Lucia ESP ESP 3662 1440 5102

5 GILICZ Bálint PÁLOS Erik HUN HUN 1275 2171.5 3446.5 5 KUFEL Hanna SZARMACH Julia POL POL 1612.5 2547.3 4159.8

6 BORGHESE Giorgio SOMAINI Mattia ITA ITA 3177 75 3252 6 FERNANDEZ Julia URIA Lola ESP ESP 2442 1384.5 3826.5

7 GROCHOLSKI Milosz KEDZIERSKI Adam POL POL 1402.5 1687.5 3090 7 BOTONJIC Lejla NAMESTOVSKI Sara BIH SRB 1891 1592 3483

8 MILOSEVIC Simun POSILOVIC Lovro CRO CRO 1595.5 1360 2955.5 8 DIMITROVA Plamena GOLOSMANOVA Martina BUL BUL 1140 1650 2790

9 DE MIGUEL Juraj VECEREK Denis SVK SVK 1628.5 1291.8 2920.3 9 CHEN Viola Weilan ROSSATI Serena ITA ITA 98.4 2379.5 2477.9

10 DAVIDOV Ilay KROL SHAHAR Reah ISR ISR 785 2106 2891 10 VAŠKOVÁ Adela VČELKOVÁ Júlia SVK SVK 1762.5 93 1855.5

11 AROSELL Filip LEIGERT Sigge Sang SWE SWE 2382.8 325 2707.8 11 OSMANOVA Meylin TSANKOVA Maya BUL BUL 1297.5 486 1783.5

12 KARAKASEVIC Ivan PETO Maksim SRB SRB 636.1 1537.5 2173.6 12 KADAR Kamilla LU Jiali FIN FIN 1773 0 1773

13 MRKAJIC Uros JANKOV Vuk MNE SRB 970 467 1437 13 KECMAN Olivera SLADOJE Teodora BIH BIH 1063 522 1585

14 AHMEDOV Adem VASILCHEV Simeon BUL BUL 990 0 990 14 KATAMADZE Sesilia KOBALIA Elene GEO GEO 81.6 1230 1311.6

15 MILOSEVIC Dusan NAMESTOVSKI Bence SRB SRB 455 478 933 15 PETROVIĆ Zita PRESEČKI Stela CRO CRO 315 915 1230

16 HORAK Jakub TLUSTÝ František CZE CZE 108.8 816.9 925.7 16 BUZZONI Amelia TRUSKOVÁ Sofia ITA SVK 840 85.2 925.2

17 LUGINGER Julian ZHANG Michael AUT AUT 915 0 915 17 BULIK Viktoria SEDLACKOVA Amalie CZE CZE 468.8 234 702.8

18 FRANZONI Luca SUCHÝ Daniel ITA SVK 318 509 827 18 LIPOVŠĆAK Petra MATAS Romea CRO CRO 324 106.4 430.4

19 DALY Daniel LI Ryan IRL IRL 379 386 765 19 CZAKO Dorottya TYUKODI Regina HUN HUN 279 0 279

20 GEORGIEV Yoan - David PEYKOV Vasil BUL BUL 0 705 705 20 GRUBER Lisa KRANZER Miriam AUT AUT 0 225 225

21 FERNANDEZ FRANCO Nicolas MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Pablo ESP ESP 52.8 621 673.8 21 BALENT Lucija GROBOTEK Tamara CRO CRO 0 180 180

22 BERIDZE Muradi KIPSHIDZE Mate GEO GEO 405 243 648 22 DESPOT Vilma PAMUKLIĆ Dora CRO CRO 124 0 124

23 GRDEN Petar ZEBA Lukas CRO CRO 324 324 648 23 KOMLÓSI Sára NAGY Zsófia HUN HUN 79.2 0 79.2

24 CEPEDA BRAEKMANS Aiden KOIVUMÄKI Joel BEL FIN 76.2 537.5 613.7 23 BADINTER Eden GOLUBOVSKY Aliana ISR ISR 34 0 34

25 WROBEL Niklas HALALMISH Saar GER ISR 459 0 459 CUPÁKOVÁ Bara parner wanted CZE 266 266

26 HODŽIĆ Emir HODZIC Zejd BIH BIH 454.4 0 454.4

27 KISS Péter PÉNTEK Gábor Levente HUN HUN 92.4 0 92.4

28 MILOSEVIC Matija OKANOVIC Arian CRO CRO 0 81.6 81.6

29 SIMONI Noah VOONG Chilas DEN DEN 0 0 0

29 BARLAY Uri SHARON Harel ISR ISR 0 0 0

29 GREGUREC Florijan SPEHAR Ivano CRO CRO 0 0 0
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1 MORAVEK Ondrej OLEJNIK Oliver CZE CZE 5422.5 2054.3 7476.84 1 BACSOVÁ Bianka GUASSARDO Barbora Melisa SVK SVK 2894 4652 7546

2 QUESADA Roger TORO David ESP ROU 3180 3442.5 6622.5 2 KOBOSZ Lucja NAWROCKA Aleksandra POL POL 3364.5 3308 6672.5

3 CZIGLER Albert  Armand ČAPANDA David ROU SRB 1254.0 4252.5 5506.5 3 FEGYVER Zsófia IVANICS Izabell HUN HUN 4369.5 874 5243.5

4 HALLÉN Zac ISAKSSON Joel SWE SWE 2195 2850 5045 4 JIA Amelie Guzi NIU Mila Zixi GER GER 5085.5 74.4 5159.9

5 GSCHANES Daniel SAMS Joshua AUT AUT 2295 1547.8 3842.8 5 IVČIĆ Karla RIVETTI Sara CRO CRO 2638 2440.8 5078.8

6 BRECE Andrej PÍŠ Kristián SVK SVK 3046.5 698.5 3745 6 CARRASCO VIEITO Teresa ZIBUNOVA Anastasija ESP LAT 3003.5 1613.5 4617.0

7 JURIC Nikola TERIHAJ Mateo CRO CRO 2072.5 1664.5 3737 7 BARTOSZKO Nicol PUZIO Lena POL POL 2075 2514.5 4589.5

8 KOIVUMÄKI Jimi MÄKELÄ Eetu FIN FIN 3033.5 459.5 3493 8 SERBAN Kariss Yasmin STOIAN Maria Alexandra ROU ROU 2676 780 3456

9 ZSIGMOND Simon ZUBOR Peter HUN HUN 2466.8 859.5 3326.4 9 IONASCU Nadalia IONESCU Ioana ROU ROU 2744.5 461.5 3206.0

10 KWIECINSKI Hubert ORSZULAK Mateusz POL POL 3071.5 40.2 3111.7 10 BEZALEL Gali NAHUSHI Ofek ISR ISR 1730 855 2585

11 ENGLER Nir NICHANEVICH Maor ISR ISR 1485.8 975 2460.8 11 HADŽOVIĆ Mia TANG Temperance BIH BEL 560.6 1460 2020.6

12 TURECKI Jakub CRNOJA Noa POL CRO 2027.0 61.5 2088.5 12 RAHOTIN PAVIČ Klara SLATINŠEK Karin SLO SLO 1700.5 97.2 1797.7

13 ZHANG Bryan CEAUSESCU Ionut Rares BEL ROU 1466 415 1881 13 JØRGENSEN Sofie VOONG Chelinda DEN DEN 909.3 732.5 1641.8

14 IORDAN Mihai SAFTOIU Tudor ROU ROU 1788.5 89.4 1877.9 14 STEFANOVA Kalina USHEVA Daria BUL BUL 1566.3 0 1566.3

15 OVCINNIKOVS Rostislavs ADAMONIS Motiejus LAT LTU 91.5 1062 1153.5 15 ENBOM Alicia LUNDQVIST Nike SWE SWE 1296.5 180.4 1476.9

16 AL MOALEM Zacharias JAKOBSEN Philip DEN DEN 1134.75 0 1134.8 16 CRNOGAJ Nika NOVAK Lucija CRO CRO 729.1 0 729.1

17 ANDABAK Kristijan SMILJANIC Ivan CRO CRO 19.6 1001.3 1020.9 17 SIKHARULIDZE Barbare SAAKYAN Diana GEO GEO 666.51 43.2 709.7

18 HRISTOV Lachezar SAVOV Krasen BUL BUL 279.5 657 936.5 18 VÁRADI Emma VASS Borbala HUN HUN 432 198 630

19 CHKHARTISHVILI Andria GAMBARASHVILI Mate GEO GEO 84.6 576 660.6 19 ŠPOLJARIĆ Tena ZADRAVEC Lara CRO CRO 552.5 0 552.5

20 HRNCIC Bono SIMUNOVIC Fran CRO CRO 401.7 20.7 422.4 20 RATAJSKA Linda LEVIN Maya CZE ISR 127 88.2 215.2

21 JOSEFSSON Frank KOGERFELT TÖYRÄ Erik SWE SWE 203.5 0 203.5 21 CHUE Jasmin Rebecca SCHULTSCHIK Paula AUT AUT 0 159.51 159.5

22 GLAVIC Urban MALIĆ Tijan SLO SLO 81 0 81 22 BOGOVIĆ Marija MANDIC Loreta CRO CRO 24.6 24 48.6

23 MILOŠEVIĆ Mihailo ZJAKIC Emir BIH BIH 0 62.4 62.4 23 CHEN Alice LUNDBERG Margaretha SWE SWE 0 0 0

24 SIMEK Tomas GORIN Itay CZE ISR 0 0 0

24 HOEJSLET Karlo SKAJEM Elias DEN DEN 0 0 0

24 HEDDERLY Adam TRAN Nguyen Thanh IRL LAT 0 0 0
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